

Pos	Part	Size	Qty.	Link	EUR	Total	Comments
1	Alu extrusion 8040	700mm	1	Vallder	24	24	Main frame
2	Alu extrusion 8040	160mm	2	Vallder	5,5	11	Heel rest mounts
3	Alu Extrusion 4040	400mm	1	Vallder	13,6	13,6	Main frame extension
4	T-Connect Plate	160x116	2	Motedis	5,08	10,16	Heel rest connector
5	Connector Plate	74x34	2	Motedis	1,32	2,64	Extension connector
6	Sim-Lab Heel Rest	420mm	1	Sim-Lab	41,28	41,28	Heel plate
7	Right Angle Bracket	BR 4040	4	Vallder	0,89	3,56	Heel rest brackets
8	Angled Side Bracekts	Side-BR-40	4	Vallder	0,95	3,8	Connection to rig
9	Socket Bolt	M8x12	20	Vallder	0,34	6,8	Connector Plates
10	Socket Bolt	M8x16	12	Vallder	0,38	4,56	Angle Brackets
11	T-Slot Nuts	40-M8	34	Vallder	0,3	10,2	
12	Round Head Socket Bolt	M8x12	2				For extension plate
13	8040 End Caps	PLA	4				Printed Part
14	4040 End Cap	PLA	2				Printed Part
Total						131,6 EUR	